
School Name : KV BSF BAIKUNTHPUR 

studen! 

Region: KOLKATA 

S No. 
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Application Subnission 

Code 

252539820262085952 

252537146541816987 |KAUSIK DAS 

252539673682080255 

252537013021783033 KARTIK 

252540255042113596 

252538536382077598 

252541181262273083 

252539063402001004 PRIYANSH MANDAL 

252543469542774413 NITISHA DAS 

252540015082097638 

252541559902427452 SOHANA HOSSAIN 

252538092681859199 AARAV RAJAK 

252539336922017481 

252538649341938715 

252537968701850200 

252536743261764653 

RTE Lottery Result 

252541867002545514 RITIKA KUMARI 

252542244462599292 

MARYAM KOUSER 

252535890181738586 

252537376121824304 

SAMMINGI NOYONIKA 

252537472102189626 

forend Femot lallta an 
Parent mal-o 

REYANSH BARMAN 

252535726801737792 

Name 

252540589522176526 BIVASH ROY 

VMC 

SWARALI PATEL 

|ATHAR HUSSAIN 

252537076241813654 DIPANKAR ROY 

SUBRATA ROY 

SAMRIDDHI ROKA 

MAYNK BARMAN 

TWINKLE ROY 

252543694202795580 BIRAT KUMAR YADAV 

PRONAMI ROY 

SALOMI KHALKHO 

BARSHA ROY 

|NOVNITH KUMAR PASWAN 

GUNGUN SARKAR 

SHREYAN ROY 

AC STC 

Academic Year:2025-2026 

Std: Class - 1 

Acmss n Ik 

Lottery Number/ 
Wait List Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11/ WL1 

12/ WL 2 

13/ WL 3 

14/ WL 4 

15/ WL 5 

16/ WL 6 

17/ WL 7 

18/ WL 8 

19/ WL 9 

20/ WL 10 

21/ WL 11 

22/ WL 12 

23/ WL 13 

24/ WL 14 

25/ WL 15 



124 

134 

61 

63 

55 

91 

49 

109 

122 

84 

28 

62 

1 

130 

70 

103 

33 

131 

41 

73 

111 

80 

94 

88 

26 

81 

15 

43 

53 

Pohend mall 

252544024422859506 

252545160682975665 

252538812121991291 

252539018321999341 

252535481321732783 

252538405101917065 

252541198842273438 

252538034501853195 

252543198982715206 

252540602602180008 

252536959961850151 

252538973681997220 

252535147001730068 

252544664102938368 

252539763582081232 

252542465782617876 

252543919122858812 KANAK ADHIKARY 

252544690782941383 

252537433141826027 

252539835522084770 

2525432206027 16752 

252540268242114267 

252541408342357847 

JANAK NANDINI HANS 

252540273222117796 

|ARYAN KUMAR 

|KAUSTAV SINGHA ROY 

252536568562018628 

252537507501827757 

ANKUSH ROY 

NANDINI SAHA 

RADDUR MANDAL 

252538325281914859 

stidun 

ANKITA KUMARI PASWVAN 

252537116701815223 SHIV SAIBO 

|AYUSH BASUMATA 

SAURABH SAHANI 

RESHAB SARKAR 

PRIYANK ROY 

DIWAS BARAIK 

|DHANMONI ROY 

ROSHIKA SUBBA 

REYANSH BISWAKARMA 

YASHASWI ROY 

KRITIKA RAM 

TULIKA SARKAR 

252535378941763323 |SARA SUNAR 

RIDAM ROY 

252541155882871814 SNEHA BALMIKI 

PRAKASH TAMANG 

252536879321770196 RITIKA SAHANI 

SHRUTI ADHIKARY 

ARSHITA ROY 

LOKESH ROY 

|DARSHIT DAS 

RIYA ROY 

ARNAV MAHATO 

- lael 
mmmbo 

Umish Kmat 
ACS1C 

26/ WL 16 

27/ WL 17 

28/ WL 18 

29/ WL 19 

30/ WL 20 

31/ WL 21 

32/ WL 22 

33/ WL 23 

34/ WL 24 

35/ WL 25 

36/ WL 26 

37/ WL 27 

38/ WL 28 

39/ WL 29 

40/ WL 30 

41/ WL 31 

42/ WL 32 

43/ WL 33 

44/ WL 34 

45/ WL 35 

46/ WL 36 

47/ WL 37 

48/ WL 38 

49/ WL 39 

50/ WL 40 

51/ WL 41 

52/ WL 42 

53/ WL 43 

54/ WL 44 

55/ WL 45 

56/ WL 46 



93 

slucdenl 

46 

114 

68 

3 

126 

10 

22 

117 

92 

83 

17 

118 

47 

98 

75 

18 

60 

40 

74 

27 

8 

44 

87 

34 

71 

38 

54 

112 

29 

252541216662275743 

252537855561845373 

fotnt Foml 
Poterd mal -auy 

252543542962780617 

252539649342074712 

252535397881731316 

252544114122864100 

252536392161754332 

252536771181833374 

252543628282883986 

252541213962276138 

2525405956228778155 

252543687762795671 

252542093282543388 

252536660161762125 

252538785281994227 

252536896901820915 

|AYUSH KUMAR MAHATO 

252536653861762125 |ARPAN ROY 

SRISTI TAMANG 

252537731202009691 

RIYANSHI ROY 

252541035522256034 

|AARUSH DAS 

252536199662004700 |AYUSHI KUMARI 

252537139361817262 

RAJDIP SAHA 

252537865701845383 KIRAN PASWAN 

252539778902081735 

NAVANITA BARMAN 

ROHIT ROY 

252538390481914015 

|AFZA PARVIN 

252539953982094188 PRINCE ROY 

KHUSHI SAHANI 

252536979061777648 

SHWETA PRASAD MAHAO 

RESHAB SARKAR 

SHUBHANKAR ROY 

252537405041825695 KUNAL BARMAN 

252539922602089948 KUSH KARJEE 

TRISHIKA ROY 

252536177321747550 TINKU PASWAN 

RAJBEER DAS 

TANVI 

SHREYA MANDAL 

TADRISHI HALDAR 

MANDIRA BARMAN 

SRISHTI KUMARI 

252537381221823919 JEET RAY 

DIPAYAN SARKAR 

|ABHINAV MAHATO 

252543248202798494 MANVEE 

MADHURIMA KARMAKAR 

Unesh kwnen 

57/ WL 47 

58/ WL 48 

59/ WL 49 

60/ WL 50 

61/ WL 51 

62/ WL 52 

63/ WL 53 

64/ WL 54 

65/ WL 55 

66/ WL 56 

67/ WL 57 

68/ WL 58 

69/ WL 59 

70/ WL 60 

71/ WL61 

72/ WL 62 

73/ WL 63 

74/ WL 64 

75/ WL 65 

76/ WL 66 

77/ WL67 

78/ WL 68 

79/ WL 69 

80/ WL 70 

81/ WL 71 

82/ WL 72 

83/ WL 73 

84/ WL 74 

85/ WL 75 

86/ WL 76 

87/ WL 77 



58 

129 

67 

99 

135 

97 

31 

104 

106 

12 

116 

110 

77 

133 

85 

13 

25 

50 

21 

51 

19 

252538607822009281 

252544351002883103 

252539641302072958 

125 

39 

252542164922591219 

252545193742978780 

252541920382776382 

128 

105 

36 

252537013761783521 

121 

11 

56 

252542506602620283 

123 

252536452202167425 

252543219962722156 

GAGANDEEP ATRI 

252544954182959183 

252535508361734700 

252542888202689481 SNEHA ROY 

252540719102189737 

PRANAY BARMAN 

252543557122782944 ASLIN RAI 

252538071162008675 

252536763981764350 

252540048142100106 TUSAR ROY 

252538077561861253 

RESHMI ROY 

252536683381761959 

252544087602865412 

ABHI NANDAN THAKUR 

ABHINAV KUMAR 

2525373973221 10434 

SRISHTI MODAK 

252544326962880671 

KARTIKA 

DIVYANKA SONAR 

252536500522168261 AKASH ROY 

252542770702688944 

252536865561768391 MOHIT BARMAN 

TANMAY ROY 

252543816302804293 

MAYANK SINGHA 

MADHAVI SHARMA 

PURAV DAS 

MEGHNA ROY 

252543963602950888 

TEJAS YADAV 

BHASNWATI ROY 

VASHISHTHA BASAK 

ABHIJEET ROY 

AADI MITHRAN M 

HIMANGSHU ROY 

GANESH ADHIKARY 

252537308481821524 BIBEK ROY 

|ARYAN KUMAR YADAV 

AAYAN ROY 

252536424601989022 AHANA KARJEE 

252538429441916775 AAYAN MITRA 

PREETI GADIPELLI 

VMC menbn 

88/ WL 78 

89/ WL 79 

90/ WL 80 

91/ WL 81 

92/ WL 82 

93/ WL 83 

94/ WL 84 

95/ WL 85 

96/ WL 86 

97/ WL 87 

98/ WL 88 

99/ WL 89 

100/ WL 90 

101/ WL 91 

102/ WL 92 

103/ WL 93 

104/ WL 94 

105/ WL 95 

106/ WL 96 

107/ WL 97 

108/ WL 98 

109/ WL 99 

110/ WL 100 

111/ WVL 101 

112/ WL 102 

113/ WL 103 

114/ WL 104 

115/ WL 105 

116/ WL 106 

117/ WL 107 

118/ WL 108 



107 

86 

132 

14 

78 

66 

101 

23 

127 

16 

108 

120 

115 

24 

102 

90 

45 

252543158922712150 

252540866342202011 

252544864622952350 

252540230822111317 

252539386142109913 

252536544661758539 |DIVYA KUMARI 

252542309302602997 

252536812121830412 

252544305742879327 

252536601821759759 

252543178102713546 

252543554902949853 

252536823941768500 

252542396642610421 

252541183302271978 

252537793801843300 

UTSAV ROY 

Parent msl 

DIVYA MEENA 

kallita oani 

RISHIKA SAHNI 

TANMAY BARMAN 

252543785882801967 DEVANSH CHOUDHARY 

URNISHA ROY 

ARINDAM BISWAS 

AARON 

MISITA ROY 

RIYA ROY 

BARSHA ROY 

KRANTI BALASAHEB MARKANDE 

ARNAV MANDAL 

PRIYANSHI ROY 

RADIKA PASWAN 

LINKESH KUMAR ROY 

119/ WL 109 

120/ WL 110 

121/ WL 111 

122/ WL 112 

123/ WL 113 

124/ WL 114 

125/ WL 115 

126/ WL 116 

127/ WL 117 

128/ WL 118 

129/ WL 119 

130/ WL 120 

131/ WL 121 

132/ WL 122 

133/ WL 123 

134/ WL 124 

135/ WL 125 

) 
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